
 

2025 OLD WILLOW SOCIAL EVENTS 
www.oldwillowclub.org/events 

Sunday, May 18​ ​ ​ ​ New Members Party, 4:00-6:00 pm 

Sunday, May 25​ ​ ​ ​ Live Music on the Patio, 5:00-7:00 pm 

Monday, May 26 Tennis​ ​ ​ Memorial Day Adult Mixer, 12:00-2:00 pm 

Saturday, June 7 Pickleball ​ ​ ​ Adult Margarita Scramble, 6:00-8:00 pm 

Saturday, June 14 ​ ​ ​ ​ Adult Summer Kick-Off Party, 6:00 pm 

Sunday, June 15 ​ ​ ​ ​ Live Music on the Patio, 5:00-7:00 pm 

Saturday, June 21​ ​ ​             Co-Ed Pickleball OWC vs. GVC, 2:00-4:00 pm 

Sunday, June 22​ ​ ​ ​ Splash, Bounce, and Play! 2:00-4:00pm 

Monday, June 23​ ​ ​ ​ NEW: Start of weekly Mahjong Mondays! 

Wednesday, June 25​ ​ ​ ​ NEW: Family Bingo, 6:00-7:00 pm 

Saturday, June 28 Tennis/Pickleball   ​ Parent Child Round Robin, 11:30am-1:30 pm 

Friday, July 4                ​ ​ ​ Independence Day Club Celebration, 2:00-6:00 pm​
​
Thursday, July 10 Tennis                    ​ Ladies Member Guest Day, 5:00-7:00 pm 

Saturday, July 12 Tennis   ​ ​ ​ Men’s Member Guest Day, 12:00-2:00 pm 

Sunday, July 13​ ​ ​ ​ Live Music on the Patio, 5:00-8:00 pm 

Tuesday, July 22​ ​ ​ ​ NEW: Family Bingo, 6:00-7:00 pm 

Sunday, July 27​ ​ ​ ​ Live Music on the Patio, 5:00-7:00 pm 

Sunday, August 3​ ​ ​ ​ Foam Party, 2:00-3:30 pm 

Saturday, August 9​ ​ ​ ​ Ice Cream Social, 5:00-6:00 pm 

Sunday, August 10                                          Live Music on the Patio, 5:00-7:00 pm 



 

Wednesday, August 13​ ​ ​ NEW: Family Bingo, 6:00-7:00 pm 

Saturday, August 23​ ​ ​ ​ Old Willow Cup, 4:00-7:00 pm 

Sunday, August 17​ ​ ​ ​ Live Music on the Patio, 5:00-7:00 pm 

Monday, September 1​​ ​ ​ Live Music on the Patio, 5:00-7:00 pm 


